Donatılabilir Priz Blokları - Güvenilir, Emniyetli, Verimli Çözümler
E-LINE SMART
1973’ten Bu Yana
EAE Şirketler Grubu; elektrik sektöründeki yolculuğuna, 1973 yılında kurmuş olduğu EAE Elektrik ile başlamıştır.
Kurulduğu ilk günden bu yana hızla büyüyen EAE, 1983 yılında EAE Aydınlatma, 1996 yılında EAE Makina, 2004'te EAE
Elektroteknik ve 2009'da EAE Teknoloji şirketini bünyesine dahil ederek, üretimini ve faaliyet gösterdiği alanları giderek

Connecting box without fixing (Empty boxes for electrical accessories-
Flush Type)
Type Designation: SM-A-CDE 5
                  A: IN1, DEC5 1
                  C: F, G, S 1
                  D: 06M, 07M, 08M, 09M, 10M, 11M, 12M, 13M 1
                     14M, 15M, 16M, 17M, 18M, 19M, 20M
                  E: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 1
                     17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24
Trademark:        EAE
See test report for further details
This certificate replaces R 60157750 0001.
9
Zertifikat Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
EAE ELEKTRK ASANSÖR END.NAAT SAN.
VE TC.A..
Makine htisas Organize Sanayi
Bölgesi 6.cadde No:6 Demirciler Köyü
41455 Kocaeli
Türkiye
EAE ELEKTRK ASANSÖR END.NAAT SAN.
VE TC.A..
Makine htisas Organize Sanayi
Bölgesi 6.cadde No:6 Demirciler Köyü
41455 Kocaeli
Türkiye
Sertifika
E-LINE SMART
27
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
60169751 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
0001-I.Ü.-TR233YJ3 001 03.08.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 60670-1:2015
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit